
Kaderturnier Neuchâtel 2016
Tir à l'Arc Neuchâtel (16FITNE1)
Neuchâtel, 23-04-2016

Recurve Hommes

T# 7

23-04-2016 @ 14:05

1
16

RUFER Thomas 108 -Bye-

T# 8

23-04-2016 @ 14:05

9
8

GUTJAHR Joe
KAUFMANN Simon

108

108

7
3

T# 9

23-04-2016 @ 14:05

5
12

ROUSSELOT Sylvain
HUNSPERGER Thomas

123

210

6
0

T# 10

23-04-2016 @ 14:05

13
4

HARTMANN Sirko
FABER Adrian

101

105

2
6

T# 11

23-04-2016 @ 14:05

3
14

BAUDIN Jefferson
FRANOV Emil

138

106

6
0

T# 12

23-04-2016 @ 14:05

11
6

FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael
RATHGEB Benjamin

138

175

0
6

T# 13

23-04-2016 @ 14:05

7
10

DIMOV Veliko
STREDA Josef

123

125

6
4

T# 14

23-04-2016 @ 14:05

15
2

MARTI Andy
GÖLZ Dominic

201

1310

0
6

T# 7 23-04-2016 @ 14:45

Rufer T.
Gutjahr J.

2
6

T# 8 23-04-2016 @ 14:45

Rousselot S.
Faber A.

0
6

T# 9 23-04-2016 @ 14:45

Baudin J.
Rathgeb B.

6
2

T# 10 23-04-2016 @ 14:45

Dimov V.
Gölz D.

2
6

T# 8 @ 15:20

Gutjahr J.
Faber A.

0
6

T# 9 @ 15:20

Baudin J.
Gölz D.

2
6

Bronze
T# 9 @ 15:45

Gutjahr J.
Baudin J.

2
6

Gold
T# 8 @ 15:45

Faber A.
Gölz D.

5
6
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Kaderturnier Neuchâtel 2016
Tir à l'Arc Neuchâtel (16FITNE1)
Neuchâtel, 23-04-2016

Recurve Dames

T# 11

23-04-2016 @ 14:45

1
8

SCHOBINGER Céline 167 -Bye-

T# 12

23-04-2016 @ 14:45

5
4

BÜCHEL Jasmina
COMTE Magali

1154

125

3
7

T# 13

23-04-2016 @ 14:45

3
6

FUSEK Olga 105 -Bye-

T# 14

23-04-2016 @ 14:45

7
2 DE GIULI Valentine 131 -Bye-

T# 12 23-04-2016 @ 15:20

Schobinger C.
Comte M.

6
0

T# 13 23-04-2016 @ 15:20

Fusek O.
De Giuli V.

1
7

Bronze
T# 13 @ 15:45

Comte M.
Fusek O.

2
6

Gold
T# 12 @ 15:45

Schobinger C.
De Giuli V.

6
2
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Kaderturnier Neuchâtel 2016
Tir à l'Arc Neuchâtel (16FITNE1)
Neuchâtel, 23-04-2016

Compound Hommes

T# 1

23-04-2016 @ 15:20

1
4

BURRI Kevin
HÉRITIER Pascal

179

127

147
129

T# 2

23-04-2016 @ 15:20

3
2

KNAACK Quirin
HOFER Patrizio

105

179

140
144

Bronze
T# 2 23-04-2016 @ 15:45

Héritier P.
Knaack Q.

133
144

Gold
T# 1 @ 15:45

Burri K.
Hofer P.

144
143
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Kaderturnier Neuchâtel 2016
Tir à l'Arc Neuchâtel (16FITNE1)
Neuchâtel, 23-04-2016

Compound Master Hommes

T# 3

23-04-2016 @ 15:20

1
4

PETRAGLIO Marco
ANFOSSI Michel

106

149

141
129

T# 4

23-04-2016 @ 15:20

3
2

SWART Marness
IMBODEN Martin

106

150

136
142

Bronze
T# 4 23-04-2016 @ 15:45

Anfossi M.
Swart M.

132
138

Gold
T# 3 @ 15:45

Petraglio M.
Imboden M.

138
139

4/8 Elimination & Final Round - Brackets & Rankings - 20160424.082029 UTC



Kaderturnier Neuchâtel 2016
Tir à l'Arc Neuchâtel (16FITNE1)
Neuchâtel, 23-04-2016

Recurve Hommes

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/8 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 GÖLZ Dominic 1310 Bcvs 629-02 6 6 6 6

2 FABER Adrian 105 Juventas BS Basel   105 621-04 6 6 6 5

3 BAUDIN Jefferson 138 C.A.Lausanne   138 627-03 6 6 2 6

4 GUTJAHR Joe 108 BV Bern   108 568-09 7 6 0 2

5 DIMOV Veliko 123 A.C.Genève   123 584-07 6 (0) 2

5 RATHGEB Benjamin 175 T.A.T. Zürich   175 608-06 6 (0) 2

5 RUFER Thomas 108 BV Bern   108 635-01 -Bye- (0) 2

8 ROUSSELOT Sylvain 123 A.C.Genève   123 617-05 6 (0) 0

9 FRANOV Emil 106 Baselbieter BS   106 508-14 0

9 FREIRE DOS SANTOS Rafael 138 C.A.Lausanne   138 549-11 0

9 HARTMANN Sirko 101 BS Aarberg   101 524-13 2

9 HUNSPERGER Thomas 210 BS Stallikon 210 542-12 0

9 KAUFMANN Simon 108 BV Bern   108 571-08 3

9 MARTI Andy 201 BSC Aquila   201 413-15 0

9 STREDA Josef 125 Sagittaire Genève   125 563-10 4
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Kaderturnier Neuchâtel 2016
Tir à l'Arc Neuchâtel (16FITNE1)
Neuchâtel, 23-04-2016

Recurve Dames

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/4 1/2 Gold

1 SCHOBINGER Céline 167 C.A.Vevey-La Tour   167 634-01 -Bye- 6 6

2 DE GIULI Valentine 131 A.C. Jussy   131 612-02 -Bye- 7 2

3 FUSEK Olga 105 Juventas BS Basel   105 586-03 -Bye- 1 6

4 COMTE Magali 125 Sagittaire Genève   125 532-04 7 0 2

5 BÜCHEL Jasmina 1154 BSV Vaduz 443-05 (0) 3
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Kaderturnier Neuchâtel 2016
Tir à l'Arc Neuchâtel (16FITNE1)
Neuchâtel, 23-04-2016

Compound Hommes

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/2 Gold

1 BURRI Kevin 179 BS Züri Oberland   179 691-01 147 144

2 HOFER Patrizio 179 BS Züri Oberland   179 688-02 144 143

3 KNAACK Quirin 105 Juventas BS Basel   105 668-03 140 144

4 HÉRITIER Pascal 127 Trois Aigles   127 667-04 129 133

7/8 Elimination & Final Round - Brackets & Rankings - 20160423.152321



Kaderturnier Neuchâtel 2016
Tir à l'Arc Neuchâtel (16FITNE1)
Neuchâtel, 23-04-2016

Compound Master Hommes

Pos. Athlete Country Qual. 1/2 Gold

1 IMBODEN Martin 150 OBV Gampel   150 674-02 142 139

2 PETRAGLIO Marco 106 Baselbieter BS   106 685-01 141 138

3 SWART Marness 106 Baselbieter BS   106 665-03 136 138

4 ANFOSSI Michel 149 T.A.Neuchâtel   149 634-04 129 132
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